

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 14132 of 1986

Petitioner :- Bhagwan Das

Respondent :- D.D.C.

Counsel for Petitioner :- R.N. Singh,A.K. Rai,Ram Dhani
Singh,S.N. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C.,A.K.Singh,A.R.
Singh,D.K.Dixit,K D Singh,K.P.Singh,Kd Tiwari,P.K. Dixit,Rk
Singh,S.B. Pandey,Sachida Nand Tripathi

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak,J.

As prayed, list on **23.09.2024.**

Order Date :- 5.9.2024

Sumit K.