

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 14132 of 1986

Petitioner :- Bhagwan Das

Respondent :- D.D.C.

Counsel for Petitioner :- R.N. Singh,A.K. Rai,Ram Dhani Singh,S.N. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C.,A.K.Singh,A.R. Singh,D.K.Dixit,K D Singh,K.P.Singh,Kd Tiwari,P.K. Dixit,Rk Singh,S.B. Pandey,Sachida Nand Tripathi

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted 6 weeks' time to file an appropriate substitution application in respect to the deceased respondents.
2. List this matter on 14.7.2025 along with the connected matter.

Order Date :- 22.4.2025

C.Prakash