



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 14132 of 1986

Bhagwan Das

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : R.N. Singh, A.K. Rai, Ram Dhani Singh, S.N. Singh

Counsel for Respondent(s) : S.C., A.K.Singh, A.R. Singh, D.K.Dixit, K D Singh, K.P.Singh, Kd Tiwari, P.K. Dixit, Rk Singh, S.B. Pandey, Sachida Nand Tripathi

Court No. - 50

HON'BLE AJAY BHANOT, J.

List after four weeks.

(Ajay Bhanot,J.)

August 25, 2025

Jaswant